

MSC Horlofftal
Reg.Nr.:KS02/17

ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom am 23.04.2017
1. Lauf zur ADAC Hessen-Thüringen Meisterschaft
2017 Region Mitte

Ergebnisse Klasse 4

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
Klasse 4									
1.	Kevin Thiele	3	9197	MSC Homberg	Nord	40,240 (0)	40,430 (0)	40,500 (0)	1:20,930
2.	Janina Burkard	17	8862	AC Schlitz	Mitte	41,010 (0)	40,640 (0)	40,880 (0)	1:21,520 -0,590 -0,590
3.	Niclas Preuß	13	9198	MSC Homberg	Nord	40,060 (0)	40,890 (0)	40,750 (0)	1:21,640 -0,120 -0,710
4.	Sammy-Julien Wolf	8	10069	MSC Wächtersbach-Hesseldorf	Mitte	41,640 (0)	41,270 (0)	41,490 (0)	1:22,760 -01,120 -01,830
5.	Rico Bender	4	9604	AMC Hungen	Mitte	41,820 (0)	41,360 (0)	41,550 (0)	1:22,910 -0,150 -01,980
6.	Leon Schneider	12	9862	AC Schlitz	Mitte	41,860 (0)	41,400 (0)	41,880 (0)	1:23,280 -0,370 -02,350
7.	Luca Weber	14	8938	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	41,880 (0)	41,620 (0)	41,780 (0)	1:23,400 -0,120 -02,470
8.	Agnes Fiederlein	16	9178	MSC Affolterbach	Süd	40,340 (0)	40,880 (2)	40,760 (0)	1:23,640 -0,240 -02,710
9.	Andreas Haug	9	10093	MSC Wächtersbach-Hesseldorf	Mitte	42,590 (0)	41,520 (0)	42,320 (0)	1:23,840 -0,200 -02,910
10.	Julian Sauerbier	18	9611	AC Schlitz	Mitte	41,490 (0)	40,790 (0)	41,090 (2)	1:23,880 -0,040 -02,950
11.	Tobias Kutscher	15	8509	MF Bersrod	Mitte	42,530 (0)	42,380 (0)	42,150 (0)	1:24,530 -0,650 -03,600
12.	Max Jung	10	10437	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	44,010 (0)	43,150 (0)	42,290 (0)	1:25,440 -0,910 -04,510
13.	Jan Busse	2	9396	AMC Hungen	Mitte	41,860 (0)	41,720 (4)	42,680 (0)	1:28,400 -02,960 -07,470
14.	Louis Rommel	11	9703	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	40,020 (0)	40,070 (2)	44,360 (2)	1:28,430 -0,030 -07,500
15.	Moritz Happel	1	9573	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	43,830 (0)	42,660 (0)	42,720 (6)	1:31,380 -02,950 -10,450
16.	Caitlin Marie Lewis	7	10128	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	42,400 (0)	41,380 (4)	42,710 (4)	1:32,090 -0,710 -11,160

17.	Doreen Friedrich	Vorstarter 01	9551	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	43,760	(0)	44,440	(2)	44,360	(2)	1:32,800 -0,710 -11,870
18.	Tom Hammer	6	10424	AC Wetzlar	Mitte	48,440	(0)	47,700	(0)	45,570	(0)	1:33,270 -0,470 -12,340
19.	Dustin Mickley	5	10307	AMC Hungen	Mitte	44,920	(0)	44,940	(4)	44,380	(0)	1:33,320 -0,050 -12,390
20.	Elias Kreiß	19	10418	AC Lauterbach	Mitte	43,580	(0)	43,380	(6)	45,600	(2)	1:36,980 -03,660 -16,050

Stand: 23. 04. 2017 um 18:08:32